Top Males Overall
Place
1
Top Females Overall

1

Top Male Masters
1

Top Female Masters
1
Top Male Grand Masters
1
Top Female Grand Masters

1

Male With No Age
1

Male 9-11
1
2
3
4
Male 12 -14

1

2014 Home Run Hustle, Feb. 8, 2014, Euless

Bib #
643

659

677

585

655

505

500

654

541

657

542

596

RESULTS BY COX RACING SERVICES

WWW . COXRACINGSERVICES .COM

Name
Eloy Gonzalez

Fiona Green

Robert Arruda
Frances Mckissick
Bruce Hill

Kim Andres
Unknown Particiant
Antonio Floreruz
Nolan Givens
Daniel Dunbar

Parker Givens

Daniel Ponder

Gun Time
18:36.4

22:30.5

21:10.4

23:25.5

27:03.2

26:27.4

51:15.0

31:09.4

32:55.9

32:55.7

33:29.9

20:57.0

Chip Time
00:18:36.41

00:22:30.50
00:21:10.41
00:23:24.69
00:27:03.18
00:26:27.36
00:51:06.13
00:31:04.11
00:32:50.86
00:32:51.13

00:33:29.03

00:20:56.23

Pace
6:00

7:15

6:50

7:33

8:44

8:32

16:29

10:01

10:35

10:36

10:48

6:45

Age
38

49

47

51

65

60

11
10
10

14

Gender
M
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Male 15-19

Male 25-29
1
Male 30-34
1
Male 35-39
1
2
Male 40-44
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Male 45-49
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Male 50-54
1

610
641

614

672

518
635

678
673
578
681
551
611

625
684
572
504
573
548
640

642

Hudson Smith
Matthew Munoz

Ben Sotero

Chris Morris

Alex Castillo
Michael Barrett

Thomas Blassingane
Michael Castillo
Jeff Knights

Mark Young
Jeffrey Harrison
Jody Smith

Glenn Turney
John Poche
Mark Kent
Rick Adams
Jeff Killian
Ric Ham

Santiago Munoz

Jack Stumpf

51:15.7
51:16.7

22:20.8

27:14.4

20:53.1
26:59.0

21:20.3
26:07.7
30:40.7
31:53.2
35:51.0
59:39.1

25:30.4
25:53.6
26:18.6
26:37.9
26:57.7
30:01.3
34:36.5

22:23.7

00:51:06.17
00:51:07.08

00:22:19.20

00:27:13.13

00:20:53.07
00:26:48.28

00:21:19.97
00:26:04.75
00:30:38.43
00:31:49.61
00:35:42.61
00:59:18.52

00:25:22.05
00:25:53.59
00:26:10.66
00:26:35.84
00:26:56.15
00:29:55.22
00:34:31.38

00:22:20.80

16:29
16:29

7:12

8:47

6:44
8:39

6:53
8:25
9:53
10:16
11:31
19:08

8:11
8:21
8:26
8:35
8:41
9:39
11:08

7:12

18
17

26

33

37
35

40
40
44
44
41
44

46
49
49
49
47
48
48

51
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Male 55-59
1
Male 60-64
1

2

3

4
Male 65-69

1
2

Female 12 -14

1

Female 15-19

1
2
3
4
5

Female 20-24

1

Female 25-29

1
2
3

669
680
526
603

563

676
648
637
621

586
609

685

575
579
566
565
646

529

513

549
593

Chris Tye

Frank Daniels
Ellery Deweese
Jaymes Rutledge

Paul Hutson

Bruce Macleish
Maxx Pomm
Mark Johnson
Stan Trent

Scott Mckissick
Gregory Smith

Hannah Holder

Mallory King
Kaylee Knights
Holly Jarzynka
Hailey Jarzynka
Abriana Palumbo

Victoria Dilbeck
Maria Boykin

Brittany Harper
Heather Parrish

26:13.2
37:05.0
40:00.1
40:00.4

28:55.0

27:36.2
27:45.0
34:13.8
35:09.8

29:44.8
47:28.4

25:07.6

25:08.4
28:02.8
34:01.4
37:32.7
41:44.2

34:29.4

25:08.6

30:45.5
40:16.6

00:26:11.98
00:37:05.04
00:39:50.36
00:39:51.00

00:28:43.11

00:27:29.42
00:27:43.28
00:34:06.40
00:34:59.65

00:29:43.86
00:47:23.76

00:25:06.59

00:25:07.05
00:28:02.02
00:33:57.32
00:37:28.49
00:41:32.47

00:34:13.84

00:24:53.49

00:30:30.67
00:40:02.68

8:27
11:58
12:51
12:51

9:16

8:52
8:56
11:00
11:17

9:35
15:17

8:06

8:06
9:03
10:57
12:05
13:24

11:02

8:02

9:50
12:55

52
54
50
52

58

61
64
64
61

65
67

14

18
15
16
16
16

24

25

29
26
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4
Female 30-34
1
2
3
4
Female 35-39
1
2
3
4
Female 40-44
1
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Female 45-49
1

2
3
4

664

663
555
545
639

538
626
629
662

512
550
569
633
595
540
617
656
553
653
661

660
568
552
574

Nancy Puloka

Tess Halbrooks
Erin Holmes
Iris Haines

Jennifer Fink

Jennifer Fuester-Reynolds

Valerie Turney
Karen Xiques
Mau Pabula

Shannon Boyd
Holly Harrison
Cheryl Kaufman
Simone Chamness
Catherine Ponder
Leah Givens
Melissa Stevenson
Errin Dunbar
Beth Hirsh

Nilda Munoz

Lua Benton

Cari Courville
Cheryl Jensen
Sarah Herbst
Kelly Killian

53:40.6

28:14.2
35:36.0
40:16.7
40:17.0

28:31.7
31:03.8
50:54.4
53:39.3

30:42.9
34:28.6
38:53.8
42:43.4
44:21.2
45:14.3
47:55.7
48:37.1
50:45.4
53:28.7
53:39.6

28:10.7
36:04.7
38:40.4
40:16.2

00:53:36.69

00:28:12.05
00:35:28.03
00:40:02.39
00:40:02.58

00:28:24.85
00:30:54.93
00:50:41.66
00:53:36.32

00:30:39.44
00:34:21.14
00:38:38.25
00:42:30.43
00:44:02.92
00:45:08.90
00:47:39.16
00:48:31.95
00:50:32.21
00:53:16.49
00:53:37.23

00:28:09.78
00:35:58.58
00:38:31.95
00:40:02.26

17:17

9:06
11:26
12:55
12:55

9:10

9:58
16:21
17:17

9:53
11:05
12:28
13:43
14:12
14:34
15:22
15:39
16:18
17:11
17:18

9:05
11:36
12:25
12:55

27

30
32
34
30

35
39
38
35

41
40
43
42
43
42
42
43
40
41
40

45
48
46
46
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5 567 Mary Fran Jarzynka 46:55.4 00:46:49.59 15:06 48

6 612 Karen Smith 59:27.6 00:59:07.45 19:04 49
Female 50-54

1 613 Vicky Smith 24:03.2 00:24:00.92 7:45 53

2 679 Laurie Underwood 25:35.9 00:25:33.78 8:15 53

3 627 Donna Wade 30:52.6 00:30:45.83 9:55 51

4 535 Rhonda Foulds 38:35.2 00:38:18.89 12:21 50
Female 55-59

1 606 Cynthia Shepard 33:40.5 00:33:38.73 10:51 59
Female 60-64

1 620 Jana Trent 35:28.2 00:35:18.29 11:23 62

5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Chip Time
1 643 Eloy Gonzalez 18:36.4 00:18:36.41 6:00 38 M
2 518 Alex Castillo 20:53.1 00:20:53.07 6:44 37 M
3 596 Daniel Ponder 20:57.0 00:20:56.23 6:45 14 M
4 677 Robert Arruda 21:10.4 00:21:10.41 6:50 47 M
5 678 Thomas Blassingane 21:20.3 00:21:19.97 6:53 40 M
6 614 Ben Sotero 22:20.8 00:22:19.20 7:12 26 M
7 642 Jack Stumpf 22:23.7 00:22:20.80 7:12 51 M
8 659 Fiona Green 22:30.5 00:22:30.50 7:15 49 F
9 585 Frances Mckissick 23:25.5 00:23:24.69 7:33 51 F
10 613 Vicky Smith 24:03.2 00:24:00.92 7:45 53 F
11 513 Maria Boykin 25:08.6 00:24:53.49 8:02 25 F
12 685 Hannah Holder 25:07.6 00:25:06.59 8:06 14 F
13 575 Mallory King 25:08.4 00:25:07.05 8:06 18 F
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14 625 Glenn Turney 25:30.4 00:25:22.05 8:11 46 M
15 679 Laurie Underwood 25:35.9 00:25:33.78 8:15 53 F
16 684 John Poche 25:53.6 00:25:53.59 8:21 49 M
17 673 Michael Castillo 26:07.7 00:26:04.75 8:25 40 M
18 572 Mark Kent 26:18.6 00:26:10.66 8:26 49 M
19 669 Chris Tye 26:13.2 00:26:11.98 8:27 52 M
20 505 Kim Andres 26:27.4 00:26:27.36 8:32 60 F
21 504 Rick Adams 26:37.9 00:26:35.84 8:35 49 M
22 635 Michael Barrett 26:59.0 00:26:48.28 8:39 35 M
23 573 Jeff Killian 26:57.7 00:26:56.15 8:41 47 M
24 655 Bruce Hill 27:03.2 00:27:03.18 8:44 65 M
25 672 Chris Morris 27:14.4 00:27:13.13 8:47 33 M
26 676 Bruce Macleish 27:36.2 00:27:29.42 8:52 61 M
27 648 Maxx Pomm 27:45.0 00:27:43.28 8:56 64 M
28 579 Kaylee Knights 28:02.8 00:28:02.02 9:03 15 F
29 660 Cari Courville 28:10.7 00:28:09.78 9:05 45 F
30 663 Tess Halbrooks 28:14.2 00:28:12.05 9:06 30 F
31 538 Jennifer Fuester-Reynolds 28:31.7 00:28:24.85 9:10 35 F
32 563 Paul Hutson 28:55.0 00:28:43.11 9:16 58 M
33 586 Scott Mckissick 29:44.8 00:29:43.86 9:35 65 M
34 548 Ric Ham 30:01.3 00:29:55.22 9:39 48 M
35 549 Brittany Harper 30:45.5 00:30:30.67 9:50 29 F
36 578 Jeff Knights 30:40.7 00:30:38.43 9:53 44 M
37 512 Shannon Boyd 30:42.9 00:30:39.44 9:53 41 F
38 627 Donna Wade 30:52.6 00:30:45.83 9:55 51 F
39 626 Valerie Turney 31:03.8 00:30:54.93 9:58 39 F
40 654 Antonio Floreruz 31:09.4 00:31:04.11 10:01 11 M




41 681 Mark Young 31:53.2 00:31:49.61 10:16 44 M
42 541 Nolan Givens 32:55.9 00:32:50.86 10:35 10 M
43 657 Daniel Dunbar 32:55.7 00:32:51.13 10:36 10 M
44 542 Parker Givens 33:29.9 00:33:29.03 10:48 9 M
45 606 Cynthia Shepard 33:40.5 00:33:38.73 10:51 59 F
46 566 Holly Jarzynka 34:01.4 00:33:57.32 10:57 16 F
47 637 Mark Johnson 34:13.8 00:34:06.40 11:00 64 M
48 529 Victoria Dilbeck 34:29.4 00:34:13.84 11:02 24 F
49 550 Holly Harrison 34:28.6 00:34:21.14 11:05 40 F
50 640 Santiago Munoz 34:36.5 00:34:31.38 11:08 48 M
51 621 Stan Trent 35:09.8 00:34:59.65 11:17 61 M
52 620 Jana Trent 35:28.2 00:35:18.29 11:23 62 F
53 555 Erin Holmes 35:36.0 00:35:28.03 11:26 32 F
54 551 Jeffrey Harrison 35:51.0 00:35:42.61 11:31 41 M
55 568 Cheryl Jensen 36:04.7 00:35:58.58 11:36 48 F
56 680 Frank Daniels 37:05.0 00:37:05.04 11:58 54 M
57 565 Hailey Jarzynka 37:32.7 00:37:28.49 12:05 16 F
58 535 Rhonda Foulds 38:35.2 00:38:18.89 12:21 50 F
59 552 Sarah Herbst 38:40.4 00:38:31.95 12:25 46 F
60 569 Cheryl Kaufman 38:53.8 00:38:38.25 12:28 43 F
61 526 Ellery Deweese 40:00.1 00:39:50.36 12:51 50 M
62 603 Jaymes Rutledge 40:00.4 00:39:51.00 12:51 52 M
63 574 Kelly Killian 40:16.2 00:40:02.26 12:55 46 F
64 545 Iris Haines 40:16.7 00:40:02.39 12:55 34 F
65 639 Jennifer Fink 40:17.0 00:40:02.58 12:55 30 F
66 593 Heather Parrish 40:16.6 00:40:02.68 12:55 26 F
67 646 Abriana Palumbo 41:44.2 00:41:32.47 13:24 16 F




68 633 Simone Chamness 42:43.4 00:42:30.43 13:43 42 F
69 595 Catherine Ponder 44:21.2 00:44:02.92 14:12 43 F
70 540 Leah Givens 45:14.3 00:45:08.90 14:34 42 F
71 567 Mary Fran Jarzynka 46:55.4 00:46:49.59 15:06 48 F
72 609 Gregory Smith 47:28.4 00:47:23.76 15:17 67 M
73 617 Melissa Stevenson 47:55.7 00:47:39.16 15:22 42 F
74 656 Errin Dunbar 48:37.1 00:48:31.95 15:39 43 F
75 553 Beth Hirsh 50:45.4 00:50:32.21 16:18 40 F
76 629 Karen Xiques 50:54.4 00:50:41.66 16:21 38 F
77 500 Unknown Particiant 51:15.0 00:51:06.13 16:29 1 M
78 610 Hudson Smith 51:15.7 00:51:06.17 16:29 18 M
79 641 Matthew Munoz 51:16.7 00:51:07.08 16:29 17 M
80 653 Nilda Munoz 53:28.7 00:53:16.49 17:11 41 F
81 662 Mau Pabula 53:39.3 00:53:36.32 17:17 35 F
82 664 Nancy Puloka 53:40.6 00:53:36.69 17:17 27 F
83 661 Lua Benton 53:39.6 00:53:37.23 17:18 40 F
84 612 Karen Smith 59:27.6 00:59:07.45 19:04 49 F
85 611 Jody Smith 59:39.1 00:59:18.52 19:08 44 M




